Fine Ribbed Electrical Matting Datasheet
Product Code: RC04153-CL2-BLK-10X370
•	 Safe working voltage of 17,000V
•	 Anti-slip finish
•	 Anti-fatigue to prevent stress on joints
•	 High-quality durable material
•	 Provides low level sound absorption
•	 Can also be used as standard workplace
matting
•	 Easy to install
Key Features
Property Value
Product Electrical Voltage Insulation Matting
Compound Rubber Elastomer
Hardness (Shore A) 65° ±5°
Density 1.4g/cm²
Tensile Strength 70kg/cm²
Elongation 300%
Working Temperature Range -40°C to +70°C
Mat Colour Black
Maximum Tested Voltage 30,000V
Proof Voltage 20,000V
Safe Working Voltage 17,000V
Technical Specification
Size Specifications
Length Width Thickness
10m 370mm (±3%) 4mm
RubberSmart is a trading name of The Rubber Company Limited - Registered in England and Wales
Company Number - 08350831 | VAT Number - GB 156 8355 80
T 01794 328 412E info@rubbersmart.co.uk W www.rubbersmart.co.uk
REACH
COMPLIANTCO
MPLIANT
COMPLIA
NT
REV 1.0
09/25
The information contained on this product information sheet is to be used as guidance. The advice is given in good faith and does not constitute
any guarantee or recommendation for suitability. RubberSmart cannot be held liable for any damage caused by incorrect installation. We hereby
reserve the right to change the technical information herewith without notification or prior agreement.
Low
Maintenance
Anti-Slip Flame
Retardant
Oil-Resistant
R E G I S T E R E D
9001 : 2015
ISO